Species

Serviceberry
American Elm
TulipTree
Sweetgum

Swamp White Oak
London Planetree
Japanese zelkova
Kentuky Coffeetree
Shingle Oak

Kousa Dogwood

RiverBirch
Eastern Hop
Hornbeam

Cherry

Magnolia

Honey Locust
Dawn Redwood
Tupelo

Eastern Redbud
Gingko
Honeylocust
Japanese Cherry
Pin oak

Japanese PagodaTree
Callery Pear
European Beech
FraserFir
MimosaTree
Northern Red Oak
Sargent's cherry

2019 Species List

Number Planted

66
59
47
37
35
28
21
19
17
15
14

13
12
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